
INDIVIDUAL  A TEAM  CHAMPIONSHIPS
SINGLES PAIRS

Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3

WALES SCOTLAND IRELAND IRELAND SCOTLAND WALES

For 19 15 14 48 For 17 9 12 38
Against 20 15 17 52 Against 10 16 23 49
Points 0 1 0 1 Points 2 0 0 2

Agg +/- -1 0 -3 -4 Agg +/- 7 -7 -11 -11

ENGLAND IRELAND SCOTLAND SCOTLAND IRELAND ENGLAND

For 20 18 20 58 For 15 24 23 62
Against 19 14 8 41 Against 13 11 12 36
Points 2 2 2 6 Points 2 2 2 6

Agg +/- 1 4 12 17 Agg +/- 2 13 11 26

IRELAND ENGLAND WALES WALES ENGLAND IRELAND

For 15 15 8 38 For 13 16 15 44
Against 27 15 20 62 Against 15 9 11 35
Points 0 1 0 1 Points 0 2 2 4

Agg +/- -12 0 -12 -24 Agg +/- -2 7 4 9

SCOTLAND WALES ENGLAND ENGLAND WALES SCOTLAND

For 27 14 17 58 For 10 11 11 32
Against 15 18 14 47 Against 17 24 15 56
Points 2 0 2 4 Points 0 0 0 0

Agg +/- 12 -4 3 11 Agg +/- -7 -13 -4 -24

TRIPLES FOURS
Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3

WALES SCOTLAND IRELAND IRELAND SCOTLAND WALES

For 15 12 5 32 For 3 12 13 28
Against 9 18 18 45 Against 17 13 12 42
Points 2 0 0 2 Points 0 0 2 2

Agg +/- 6 -6 -13 -13 Agg +/- -14 -1 1 -14

ENGLAND IRELAND SCOTLAND SCOTLAND IRELAND ENGLAND

For 9 6 18 33 For 14 8 12 34
Against 15 18 9 42 Against 5 17 13 35
Points 0 0 2 2 Points 2 0 0 2

Agg +/- -6 -12 9 -9 Agg +/- 9 -9 -1 -1

IRELAND ENGLAND WALES WALES ENGLAND IRELAND

For 4 18 9 31 For 5 13 9 27
Against 19 12 18 49 Against 14 12 17 43
Points 0 2 0 2 Points 0 2 0 2

Agg +/- -15 6 -9 -18 Agg +/- -9 1 -8 -16

SCOTLAND WALES ENGLAND ENGLAND WALES SCOTLAND

For 19 18 18 55 For 17 17 17 51
Against 4 6 5 15 Against 3 8 9 20
Points 2 2 2 6 Points 2 2 2 6

Agg +/- 15 12 13 40 Agg +/- 14 9 8 31
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